
JURATHLON 2022
Klasyfikacja: Przez Dziadową Skałę
Kategoria: Open
 
Lp. Nr Imię Nazwisko Rok Płeć Miasto PK1 Meta K M Kat.
1 169 Daniel Dulski 1992 M Brenna 01:03:02.0 1 M18-99/1

2 148 Kamil Ogłoza 1984 M Sulejów 01:06:07.0 2 M18-99/2

3 153 Przemysław Wróbel 1982 M Stryszów 01:06:42.0 3 M18-99/3

4 124 Paweł Mularczyk 1991 M Zawiercie 01:07:40.0 4 M18-99/4

5 129 Damian Brzeziński 1986 M Wysoka 01:08:52.0 5 M18-99/5

6 113 Marcin Maślanka 1984 M Zawiercie 01:15:28.0 6 M18-99/6

7 172 Kamil Wrzyszcz 1992 M Łazy 01:17:32.0 7 M18-99/7

8 159 Bartosz Biedroń 1989 M Kraków 01:20:05.0 8 M18-99/8

9 176 Przemysław Garbowski 1986 M Opole 01:21:13.0 9 M18-99/9

10 164 Krzysztof Kufel 1985 M Kusięta 01:22:01.0 10 M18-99/10

11 130 Michał Szczęśniak 1976 M Będzin 01:22:50.0 11 M18-99/11

12 163 Przemysław Szczypiński 1990 M Częstochowa 01:24:30.0 12 M18-99/12

13 117 Kamil Kufel 1986 M Wlodowice 01:24:56.0 13 M18-99/13

14 101 Tamara Koczur 1978 K 01:25:13.0 1 K18-99/1

15 145 Michał Deska 1992 M Częstochowa 01:25:45.0 14 M18-99/14

16 151 Piotr Kitala 1987 M Wojkowice Koscielne 01:27:26.0 15 M18-99/15

17 177 Darek Balicki 1970 M Kędzierzyn-Koźle 01:29:38.0 16 M18-99/16

18 182 Maciej Rutkowski 1986 M Dąbrowa Górnicza 01:29:41.0 17 M18-99/17

19 127 Anna Przybył 1989 K Łazy 01:29:52.0 2 K18-99/2

20 175 Michał Łuszczek 1982 M Kraków 01:30:38.0 18 M18-99/18

21 105 Kacper Torba 1995 M Katowice 01:31:33.0 19 M18-99/19

22 121 Maciej Kułach 1965 M Zakopane 01:33:08.0 20 M18-99/20

23 107 Karol Wiśniewski 1990 M Katowice 01:34:49.0 21 M18-99/21

24 112 Piotr Stankow 1973 M Nowe Biskupice 01:36:23.0 22 M18-99/22

25 155 Robert Jędros 1968 M Zawiercie 01:36:50.0 23 M18-99/23

26 144 Andrzej Chowaniak 1982 M Rzyki 01:37:03.0 24 M18-99/24

27 103 Jarosław Ziółkowski 1978 M 01:38:24.0 25 M18-99/25

28 149 Łukasz Pustułka 1983 M Tychy 01:38:33.0 26 M18-99/26

29 154 Jacek Gorzkowski 1984 M Kolonia Chruszczobród 01:39:20.0 27 M18-99/27

30 168 Wojciech Wenglorz 1995 M Cieszyn 01:40:34.0 28 M18-99/28

31 109 Marcino Śmiatek 1976 M Siemianowice Śląskie 01:40:43.0 29 M18-99/29

32 118 Szymon Szociński 1977 M Katowice 01:41:07.0 30 M18-99/30

33 162 Patrycja Wójcik 1985 K Nowa Wieś 01:42:04.0 3 K18-99/3

34 136 Marcin Radoła 1972 M Katowice 01:42:30.0 31 M18-99/31

35 119 Sebastian Brzdęk 1982 M Zawiercie 01:42:52.0 32 M18-99/32

36 179 Dariusz Ociepa 1976 M Myszków 01:43:31.0 33 M18-99/33

37 170 Michał Lenkiewicz 1981 M Dąbrowa Górnicza 01:43:57.0 34 M18-99/34

38 174 Katarzyna Łukasiewicz-Łuszczek 1987 K Kraków 01:44:22.0 4 K18-99/4

39 140 Krystian Spodaryk 1984 M Kraków 01:44:43.0 35 M18-99/35
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40 104 Agnieszka Wilk 1986 K Łazy 01:44:52.0 5 K18-99/5

41 173 Agnieszka Zajączkowska 1985 K Łask 01:46:28.0 6 K18-99/6

42 108 Marcin Kryczek 1977 M Dąbrowa Górnicza 01:46:43.0 36 M18-99/36

43 156 Katarzyna Kołodziejczyk 1985 K Płaza 01:47:49.0 7 K18-99/7

44 131 Arek Walczak 1970 M Zawiercie 01:49:16.0 37 M18-99/37

45 171 Grzegorz Działa 1983 M Wieliczka 01:49:41.0 38 M18-99/38

46 115 Piotr Kryczek 1979 M Dąbrowa Górnicza 01:49:45.0 39 M18-99/39

47 125 Łukasz Tlołka 1986 M Palowice 01:50:41.0 40 M18-99/40

48 141 Kasia Różycka-Rańś 1991 K Oczko 01:51:40.0 8 K18-99/8

49 142 Zuzanna Górecka 1986 K Rudniki 01:51:40.0 9 K18-99/9

50 161 Mateusz Kuwaczka 1989 M Ciągowice 01:52:12.0 41 M18-99/41

51 150 Iwona Karmolińska-Peta 1979 K Bierna 01:52:46.0 10 K18-99/10

52 133 Marcin Maciążek 1987 M Ogrodzieniec 01:53:59.0 42 M18-99/42

53 178 Ewa Ociepa 1980 K Myszków 01:53:59.0 11 K18-99/11

54 152 Piotr Boryka 1981 M Dąbrowa Górnicza 01:56:35.0 43 M18-99/43

55 180 Krzysztof Wanat 1984 M Podlesice 01:56:47.0 44 M18-99/44

56 126 Izabela Piechaczek 1984 K Palowice 01:57:55.0 12 K18-99/12

57 181 Izabela Pukos 1993 K Zawiercie 01:59:46.0 13 K18-99/13

58 167 Aleksander Szafran 1975 M Łodygowice 02:00:15.0 45 M18-99/45

59 111 Justyna Wyszyńska-Rauk 1979 K Poręba 02:00:54.0 14 K18-99/14

60 116 Iwona Czapczyńska 1977 K Imielin 02:01:38.0 15 K18-99/15

61 135 Katarzyna Śliwińska 1980 K Kraków Metropolitan Area 02:05:46.0 16 K18-99/16

62 134 Piotr Sieja 1979 M Kraków Metropolitan Area 02:05:47.0 46 M18-99/46

63 132 Celina Burczyk 1967 K Katowice 02:06:35.0 17 K18-99/17

64 166 Iwona Kochman 1963 K Warszawa 02:07:59.0 18 K18-99/18

65 157 Ksenia Lenert 1988 K Bytom 02:10:11.0 19 K18-99/19

66 128 Karolina Samul 1983 K Czeladź 02:11:16.0 20 K18-99/20

67 165 Krzysztof Zemła 1962 M Malinowice 02:16:38.0 47 M18-99/47

68 146 Marek Niewiadomski 1985 M Krapkowice 02:19:34.0 48 M18-99/48

69 147 Bogdan Niewiadomski 1953 M Krapkowice 02:19:34.0 49 M18-99/49

70 139 Marek Sajnóg 1972 M Mikołów 02:45:13.0 50 M18-99/50

71 138 Sylwia Iwanecka 1976 K Mikołów 02:45:14.0 21 K18-99/21

72 120 Patryk Porabik 1994 M Wieliczka DNS DNS
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JURATHLON 2022
Klasyfikacja: Przez Dziadową Skałę
Kategoria: Kobiety 18-99
 
Lp. Nr Imię Nazwisko Rok Płeć Miasto PK1 Meta K M Kat.
1 101 Tamara Koczur 1978 K 01:25:13.0 1 K18-99/1

2 127 Anna Przybył 1989 K Łazy 01:29:52.0 2 K18-99/2

3 162 Patrycja Wójcik 1985 K Nowa Wieś 01:42:04.0 3 K18-99/3

4 174 Katarzyna Łukasiewicz-Łuszczek 1987 K Kraków 01:44:22.0 4 K18-99/4

5 104 Agnieszka Wilk 1986 K Łazy 01:44:52.0 5 K18-99/5

6 173 Agnieszka Zajączkowska 1985 K Łask 01:46:28.0 6 K18-99/6

7 156 Katarzyna Kołodziejczyk 1985 K Płaza 01:47:49.0 7 K18-99/7

8 141 Kasia Różycka-Rańś 1991 K Oczko 01:51:40.0 8 K18-99/8

9 142 Zuzanna Górecka 1986 K Rudniki 01:51:40.0 9 K18-99/9

10 150 Iwona Karmolińska-Peta 1979 K Bierna 01:52:46.0 10 K18-99/10

11 178 Ewa Ociepa 1980 K Myszków 01:53:59.0 11 K18-99/11

12 126 Izabela Piechaczek 1984 K Palowice 01:57:55.0 12 K18-99/12

13 181 Izabela Pukos 1993 K Zawiercie 01:59:46.0 13 K18-99/13

14 111 Justyna Wyszyńska-Rauk 1979 K Poręba 02:00:54.0 14 K18-99/14

15 116 Iwona Czapczyńska 1977 K Imielin 02:01:38.0 15 K18-99/15

16 135 Katarzyna Śliwińska 1980 K Kraków Metropolitan Area 02:05:46.0 16 K18-99/16

17 132 Celina Burczyk 1967 K Katowice 02:06:35.0 17 K18-99/17

18 166 Iwona Kochman 1963 K Warszawa 02:07:59.0 18 K18-99/18

19 157 Ksenia Lenert 1988 K Bytom 02:10:11.0 19 K18-99/19

20 128 Karolina Samul 1983 K Czeladź 02:11:16.0 20 K18-99/20

21 138 Sylwia Iwanecka 1976 K Mikołów 02:45:14.0 21 K18-99/21
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JURATHLON 2022
Klasyfikacja: Przez Dziadową Skałę
Kategoria: Mężczyźni 18-99
 
Lp. Nr Imię Nazwisko Rok Płeć Miasto PK1 Meta K M Kat.
1 169 Daniel Dulski 1992 M Brenna 01:03:02.0 1 M18-99/1

2 148 Kamil Ogłoza 1984 M Sulejów 01:06:07.0 2 M18-99/2

3 153 Przemysław Wróbel 1982 M Stryszów 01:06:42.0 3 M18-99/3

4 124 Paweł Mularczyk 1991 M Zawiercie 01:07:40.0 4 M18-99/4

5 129 Damian Brzeziński 1986 M Wysoka 01:08:52.0 5 M18-99/5

6 113 Marcin Maślanka 1984 M Zawiercie 01:15:28.0 6 M18-99/6

7 172 Kamil Wrzyszcz 1992 M Łazy 01:17:32.0 7 M18-99/7

8 159 Bartosz Biedroń 1989 M Kraków 01:20:05.0 8 M18-99/8

9 176 Przemysław Garbowski 1986 M Opole 01:21:13.0 9 M18-99/9

10 164 Krzysztof Kufel 1985 M Kusięta 01:22:01.0 10 M18-99/10

11 130 Michał Szczęśniak 1976 M Będzin 01:22:50.0 11 M18-99/11

12 163 Przemysław Szczypiński 1990 M Częstochowa 01:24:30.0 12 M18-99/12

13 117 Kamil Kufel 1986 M Wlodowice 01:24:56.0 13 M18-99/13

14 145 Michał Deska 1992 M Częstochowa 01:25:45.0 14 M18-99/14

15 151 Piotr Kitala 1987 M Wojkowice Koscielne 01:27:26.0 15 M18-99/15

16 177 Darek Balicki 1970 M Kędzierzyn-Koźle 01:29:38.0 16 M18-99/16

17 182 Maciej Rutkowski 1986 M Dąbrowa Górnicza 01:29:41.0 17 M18-99/17

18 175 Michał Łuszczek 1982 M Kraków 01:30:38.0 18 M18-99/18

19 105 Kacper Torba 1995 M Katowice 01:31:33.0 19 M18-99/19

20 121 Maciej Kułach 1965 M Zakopane 01:33:08.0 20 M18-99/20

21 107 Karol Wiśniewski 1990 M Katowice 01:34:49.0 21 M18-99/21

22 112 Piotr Stankow 1973 M Nowe Biskupice 01:36:23.0 22 M18-99/22

23 155 Robert Jędros 1968 M Zawiercie 01:36:50.0 23 M18-99/23

24 144 Andrzej Chowaniak 1982 M Rzyki 01:37:03.0 24 M18-99/24

25 103 Jarosław Ziółkowski 1978 M 01:38:24.0 25 M18-99/25

26 149 Łukasz Pustułka 1983 M Tychy 01:38:33.0 26 M18-99/26

27 154 Jacek Gorzkowski 1984 M Kolonia Chruszczobród 01:39:20.0 27 M18-99/27

28 168 Wojciech Wenglorz 1995 M Cieszyn 01:40:34.0 28 M18-99/28

29 109 Marcino Śmiatek 1976 M Siemianowice Śląskie 01:40:43.0 29 M18-99/29

30 118 Szymon Szociński 1977 M Katowice 01:41:07.0 30 M18-99/30

31 136 Marcin Radoła 1972 M Katowice 01:42:30.0 31 M18-99/31

32 119 Sebastian Brzdęk 1982 M Zawiercie 01:42:52.0 32 M18-99/32

33 179 Dariusz Ociepa 1976 M Myszków 01:43:31.0 33 M18-99/33

34 170 Michał Lenkiewicz 1981 M Dąbrowa Górnicza 01:43:57.0 34 M18-99/34

35 140 Krystian Spodaryk 1984 M Kraków 01:44:43.0 35 M18-99/35

36 108 Marcin Kryczek 1977 M Dąbrowa Górnicza 01:46:43.0 36 M18-99/36

37 131 Arek Walczak 1970 M Zawiercie 01:49:16.0 37 M18-99/37

38 171 Grzegorz Działa 1983 M Wieliczka 01:49:41.0 38 M18-99/38

39 115 Piotr Kryczek 1979 M Dąbrowa Górnicza 01:49:45.0 39 M18-99/39
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40 125 Łukasz Tlołka 1986 M Palowice 01:50:41.0 40 M18-99/40

41 161 Mateusz Kuwaczka 1989 M Ciągowice 01:52:12.0 41 M18-99/41

42 133 Marcin Maciążek 1987 M Ogrodzieniec 01:53:59.0 42 M18-99/42

43 152 Piotr Boryka 1981 M Dąbrowa Górnicza 01:56:35.0 43 M18-99/43

44 180 Krzysztof Wanat 1984 M Podlesice 01:56:47.0 44 M18-99/44

45 167 Aleksander Szafran 1975 M Łodygowice 02:00:15.0 45 M18-99/45

46 134 Piotr Sieja 1979 M Kraków Metropolitan Area 02:05:47.0 46 M18-99/46

47 165 Krzysztof Zemła 1962 M Malinowice 02:16:38.0 47 M18-99/47

48 146 Marek Niewiadomski 1985 M Krapkowice 02:19:34.0 48 M18-99/48

49 147 Bogdan Niewiadomski 1953 M Krapkowice 02:19:34.0 49 M18-99/49

50 139 Marek Sajnóg 1972 M Mikołów 02:45:13.0 50 M18-99/50

51 120 Patryk Porabik 1994 M Wieliczka DNS DNS
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